
8.—3 32

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1882-83.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.

256
257
258
259

260
261
262
263
264

265
266
267

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

254
255

VOTE No. 22—continued.
Oamaru,Hampden, Palmerston, Hamilton's, Hyde, Macrae's,

and Serpentine—
Resident Magistrate
Clerk at Oamaruand Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk

District Court £50, Registrar of Electors £25, and
Registrar of Births &c. £50)

Clerk
Bailiff andBailiff ofDistrict Court
Office Cleaner
Assistant Clerk at Macrae's (also Constable £15) Is.

per diem
Clerk, Palmerston and Hawkesbury
TravellingAllowance
Office Cleaner, Hampden
Office Cleaner, Hawkesbury
Bailiff at, Palmerston

Invercargili, Campbelltown, Mataura, Lowlher, Gore, Lums-
den, Riverton, and Winton—

Resident Magistrate and Warden
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £50, Sheriff nil,

Clerk District Court £50, Registrar of Marriages
£25, and Registrar of Electors £25)

Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff and Office Cleaner
Clerk at Campbelltown (also Sergeant A..C. £173)
Clerk at Mataura (also Constable £155) ...
Clerk at Lumsden (also Constable £155) ...
Clerk at Winton (also Constabulary £155)
Rent at Winton
Clerk at Gore (also Constable £155)
Rent at Gore
Clerk, Bailiff, and Office Cleaner at Riverton (also

Registrar of Electors £40) ...
Clyde, Alexandra, Cromwell, Roxburgh, Arrow, Queenstown,

Cardrona, Naseby, St. Bathans, and Black's—Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner, fees)
Clerk at Clyde (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil,

Registrar of Births &c. fees, and Registrar of Elec-
tors £20)

Cadet at Clyde
Clerk, Roxburgh (also Constable £146)
Office Cleaner at Alexandra
Clerk at Cromwell (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)
Bailiff at Cromwell
Office Cleaner at Roxburgh
Clerk at Arrow (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Office Cleaner at Arrow
Clerk at Queenstown (also Clerk of District Court nil,

Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, andRegistrar of Elec-
tors £20)

Bailiff at Queenstown (also Bailiff District Court £25)
Warden and Resident Magistrate, Naseby (6 months) ..
Clerk at Naseby (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and

Registrar of Electors £20) ...

500

200
180
120
23

19
125
50

6
6

12

500
75

150
160
50

120
10
10
10
10
10
10
6

150

179
180

500

281
282
283
284
285
286
287

225
70
10
6

325
175

6

288
289

225
12

290
29 L
292

325
175
250

235


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

