Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1882–83.	
		£	£
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS —continued.	The state of the s	
	VOTE No. 22—continued. Oamaru, Hampden, Palmerston, Hamilton's, Hyde, Macrae's, and Serpentine—		
$254 \\ 255$	Resident Magistrate	200	
$\frac{256}{257}$	Registrar of Births &c. £50) Clerk Bailiff and Bailiff of District Court	180 120	
258 259	Office Cleaner Assistant Clerk at Macrae's (also Constable £15) 1s.	23	
$\frac{260}{261}$	Clerk, Palmerston and Hawkesbury Travelling Allowance	125 50	
$\frac{262}{263}$	Office Cleaner, Hampden Office Cleaner, Hawkesbury	6 6	
264	Bailiff at Palmerston	12	
$\frac{265}{266}$	Resident Magistrate and Warden Travelling Allowance	500 75	
267	Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £50, Sheriff nil, Clerk District Court £50, Registrar of Marriages £25, and Registrar of Electors £25)	150	
268 269	Clerk	160 50	
$\frac{200}{270}$	Bailiff and Office Cleaner	120 10	
$\frac{271}{272}$ $\frac{273}{273}$	Clerk at Mataura (also Constable £155)	10 10	
$\frac{274}{275}$	Clerk at Winton (also Constabulary £155) Rent at Winton	10 10	
276	Clerk at Gore (also Constable £155)	10 10 6	
277 278	Rent at Gore Clerk, Bailiff, and Office Cleaner at Riverton (also Registrar of Electors £40)	150	
0 = 0	Clyde, Alexandra, Cromwell, Roxburgh, Arrow, Queenstown, Cardrona, Naseby, St. Bathans, and Black's—	500	
279 280	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner, fees) Clerk at Clyde (also Receiver of Gold Revenue <i>nil</i> , Registrar of Births &c. fees, and Registrar of Elec-	500	
281	$ ag{tors } \pounds 20)$	$\begin{bmatrix} 225 \\ 70 \end{bmatrix}$	
282 283	Clerk, Roxburgh (also Constable £146)	10 6	
284	Clerk at Cromwell (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	325	
285 286	Bailiff at Cromwell Office Cleaner at Roxburgh Cloub at Amore Color Possivon of Cold Possivon aid and	$\begin{bmatrix} 175 \\ 6 \end{bmatrix}$	
287	Clerk at Arrow (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 12 \end{array}$	
288 289	Office Cleaner at Arrow Clerk at Queenstown (also Clerk of District Court nil, Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Elec-		
290	tors £20) Bailiff at Queenstown (also Bailiff District Court £25)	$egin{array}{c c} 325 & 175 \end{array}$	
291 292	Warden and Resident Magistrate, Naseby (6 months). Clerk at Naseby (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Electors £20)	250 235	
-	Registrar of Electors £20)	200	